MODEL
EAN
UNITS/BOX
APIII500
            Industrial-Grade electric protections OPP/OVP/
UVP/SCP
                 Flat, black extra long design 1x 20+4pin, 1x 12V
4+4pin, 2x SATA, 2x PATA
    150x145x85mm
    Powerful single 12V
    SMD manufacturing process and double layer PCB
    Ultra-Silent TACENS 12cm 14dB
    Compliant with ATX12V standard / European
engineering and internationally tested safety / Compliant with EU
required directives and standards
CERTIFICATE
TECHNOLOGY
FAN
SECURITY
DIMENSIONS
RAIL
CONNECTORS
10
8437023608081
Total Power
Combined Power
Max. Output Current
DC Output Voltage
AC Input
500W
200-240Vac                4A                     50-60Hz
+3.3V +5V +12V -12V +5Vsb
24A 25A 26A 0.5A 2.5A
180W 312W 6W 12.5W
PACKAGING 238x205x125mm